Module timetable - PADM3A0, PADM3A0 W1 (B1) Development Policy and Project Management (Wks 7-13, 15-21 (2025 SEM 1), 2026/02/08 ... 2026/05/17)

Westville Semester 1 2026
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Wks 7-13, 1
17, 19-21,
2026/02/09 ..
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Module:
PADM3A0
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Development]
Policy and
Project
Management
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Room: J29 -
154 -F
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(1080|0]29)

(J Block)

Tue
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08:40am

09:35am

10:30am 11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Wednesday

Wks 7-13, 11
17-20, 2026/
02/11 ...
2026/05/13

Module:
PADM3A0
(PADM3AO
W1 (B1)
Development]
Policy and
Project
Management
)
Room: J29 -
154 -F
Creston
(1080|0]29)

(J Block)

Thursday

Wks 7-13, 15-20, 2026/02/
12 ... 2026/05/14

Module: PADM3A0
(PADM3AO W1 (B1)
Development Policy and
Project Management)
Room: J29 - 154 -F Creston
(1080]0]29) (J Block)
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CELCAT

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Friday

Wks 7-13, 15-17, 19-20,
2026/02/13 ... 2026/05/15

Module: PADM3A0
(PADM3AO0 W1 (B1)
Development Policy and
Project Management)
Room: J5 - 90 -F
(1080|0]U6) (J Block)

Andile Clifford Biyela .
BiyelaA2@ukzn.ac.za.
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